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Program/s Vendor Vendor Contact Telephone / Email Address 

SFSP 
SNP 

CACFP 

Delaware Gourmet Catering Jerry Proctor Phone: (302)-588-5795 
Fax: (302)-225-881 
Email: wm.jerry.dgc@gmail.com 
 

2 Lukens Drive  
Suite 700 
New Castle, DE 19720  

SFSP 
SNP 

CACFP 

Food Works Rick Carter, Owner 302-397-3000 ext. 101 
rick@foodworksmanagement.com 
www.foodworksmanagement.com 

560 Peoples Plaza, Suite 310 
Newark, DE 19702 

SFSP 
SNP 

CACFP 

Lintons Managed Services Nora Borza 
 
Russell Hanks, VP of Operations 

Phone: (610)-574-1992 
 
Fax: (610)-277-9767 
Narevalo@lintons1.com 

4 Sentry Parkway East  
Suite 100  
Blue Bell, PA 19422 

SFSP 
SNP 

CACFP 

Maschico’s Food Services, Inc Kenneth N. Torchia 
Joanne Cowley, SNS, Director of 
Programs 

Phone:(973) 598-0005 
 Fax: (973)598-0007    
ktorchia@maschiofood.com  

525 E. Main Street  
Chester, NJ 07930 

SFSP 
SNP 

CACFP 

SFE- Southwest Foodservice 
Excellence 
 

Tiffiny Bieret 480-551-6550 
tiffiny.bieret@sfellc.org 
bestk12food@sfellc.org 

9366 E Raintree Drive  
Scottsdale, AZ 85260 
 

SFSP 
SNP 

CACFP 

SLA Management, Inc. Jacob Clifton, SNS, President & COO 
 

Phone: 407-740-7677  
Fax: 888-622-3050 
j.clifton@slamgmt.com 
partnerships@slamgmt.com 
FEIN: 48-1277477 

601 S. Lake Destiny Road 
Suite 405,  
Maitland, Florida 32751 

SNP Chartwells K12 
* School Nutrition only 
* Food Service Management 
Company only 

Chris Walker 
 

336-528-1723 
Chris.walker@compass-usa.com 
 

4025 Windsor Place Drove 
Winston-Salem, NC 27106 
 

SNP 
CACFP 

Revolution Foods  202-391-0220 
http://revolutionfoods.com/ 

6219 Columbia Park Road 
Cheverly, MD  20785 

SNP 
CACFP 

Taher, Inc. Erin Marissa 
 

952-945-0505 
e.marissa@taher.com 

5570 Smetana Drive 
Minnetonka, MN 55343 
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SNP 
CACFP 

Aramark Educational Services, 
LLC 
*Food Service Management 
Contracts Only 

Preston Davis 
Regional Vice President 
 

davis-g.preston@aramark.com  
growth@aramark.com 
 

Aramark Educational 
Services, LLC 
2400 Market Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
 

SNP 
CACFP 

K-12 by Elior  
 
Legal Entity Name:  
A’Viands, LLC dba K-12 by Elior 

Michael Raub 
Business Development Director 

570.855.6593 
michael.raub@k12byelior.com  
 

Home Office:   
300 S Tryon St 
Suite 400  
Charlotte, NC 28202 

SNP Whitson’s Culinary Group David DeScenza, Regional Vice 
President of Sales 
Paul Burnup, COO 

Phone: 631-424-2700 
Website: www.whitsons.com 

1800 Motor Parkway 
Islandia, NY 11749 

CACFP Delaware Nutri Need, Inc LaBrina Ringgold, Executive Director dennprogram@gmail.com 
302-518-0335 

1806 Karakung Drive 
Ardmore, PA 19003 

SNP 
CACFP 
SFSP 

Ordo Inc. Wesley Samples bids@ordo.com 
(770) 629-8592 
 

5275 Longmeadow Road 
Bloomfield Hills, MI 48304 
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